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OSWIATY

w KRAKOWIE

MALOPOLSKI KONKURS JEZYKA ANGIELSKIEGO
DLA UCZNIOW SZKOt. PODSTAWOWYCH
WOJEWODZTWA MALOPOLSKIEGO
W ROKU SZKOLNYM 2024/2025

ETAP WOJEWODZKI
SCHEMAT OCENIANIA

ZADANIE 1 4. D

1.

5 C
18th-century
18th century ZADANIE 3

eighteenth-century

eighteenth century 1. J
XVIlIth century 2. H
2. their side/the side 3. G
3. a gladiator / gladiators/the 4. B
Gladiators/a fallen gladiator 5 F
4. covered (up) / hid 6. D
5. Jazz Age / jazz age/ jazz age 7. C
gesture
6. giving skin ZADANIE 4
7. Ancient Greece
ancient Greece 1. C
ancient times 2. B
ancient era 3. A
8. husband and wife 4. B
wife and husband 5. BC
wife & husband 6. AC
husband & wife 7. C
spouses 8. A
9. CD
ZADANIE 2 10.ACD
1. B ZADANIE 5
2. A
3. C 1. account



a0

save
wind
hand
space

ZADANIE 6

1
2
3
4
5.
6.
7
8
9
1

0.

. whereabouts

being
appearance
illegible
nuclear
stuntman
magnifying
moon

thoughts

maiden

ZADANIE 7

0.

handful

. foreseeable

Environmentalists
content

1
2
3
4,
5. trainee
6.
7
8
9
1

maintenance
expenditure / expenses
overcome

disorder

surprisingly

ZADANIE 8

2 ©WOoNOO

o~

such

as / like

only

example /
instance/starters
where

less

that

level

by

. especially / specifically /

particularly / mainly/garlic

ZADANIE 9

oL~

B

B
ABC
AC
C

ZADANIE 10

1.

5.

in recognition of / as a reward for /
in reward for / in requital of/in
acknowledgement of/ in
appreciation of

It so happens (that) / As it happens,
It just so happens, / As it so happens,
amltobe/canlbe/

must | be

By the way / Incidentally/ By (any)
chance

had / got our house broken

ZADANIE 11

1.

But for your help / If not for you/But
for you

the person who / that
committed/the person
behind/responsible for/guilty of

is being made to

we’ll have completed

can’t / couldn’t have been

ZADANIE 12

YN RLN A

New South Wales
Tasmania
Newfoundland
Adelaide

Queen Victoria

The Beehive

Sydney Opera House
Sydney / Australia
flag

. governor general

governor-general

ZADANIE 13

SYoNORWND A
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